Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-350HB-DT 3U Compact 5x3.5" Bay Hotswap
ATX Desktop Chassis
• 5 hotswappable 3.5" bays for HDD quick swap
• Compatible with 2.5" HDDs/SSDs
• Supports standard ATX power supplies

Category Model
PSU Model Description
Ordering Information
Model Description
428.0
474.0
45.0
22.292.0 92.0 92.0 92.0
SCALE
1.000
132.6 8cm
 Fan
8cm
 Fan
D-350HB-DT
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
TC-700PD8B 700W 80PLUS Bronze ATX PSUD-350HB-DT D-350HB-DT with Black HDD Handle
D-350HB-DT-BLUE D-350HB-DT with Blue HDD Handle
D-350HB-DT-RED D-350HB-DT with Red HDD Handle
D-350HB-DT-SILVER D-350HB-DT with Silver HDD Handle